127
10
/2
01
5
  0
31
-9
31
70
BR
O
 H
el
aG
ua
rd
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Inside
Ø (ID)
Width
(W)
Hole Ø
(FH)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
AFCSS10 10 9.5 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50610
AFCSS12 12 13.0 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50611
AFCSS16 16 16.0 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50612
AFCSS20 20 20.5 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50613
AFCSS25 25 25.0 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50614
AFCSS32 32 32.0 11.1 5.1 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50615
AFCSS40 40 42.5 12.7 7.1 5 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50616
AFCSS50 50 53.0 12.7 7.1 5 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-50617
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Stainless Steel (SS316)
Operating Temperature -100 °C to +400 °C